
C2BPCE1931PART NO.

www.hammondmfg.com

Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
Les données sont sujettes à changement sans préavis.

Français
 Pour tous les détails sur nos produits,
 svp veuillez consulter notre site www.hammondmfg.com

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

R.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC

Item
Number Title Quantity

1 C2 - CABLE ENTRY
BOTTOM

1

2 GSK11043 1/4" THICK 1
PART NUMBERS

C2BPCE1931BK PAINTED BLACK
C2BPCE1931LG PAINTED LIGHT GRAY

NOTES
Material  14 Ga Steel.
Mounting Hardware Included

1

2

18.50 in
470 mm

18.00 in
457 mm

1.50 in
38 mm

6.00 in
152 mm

17.69 in
449 mm

15.75 in
400 mm

11.94 in
303 mm

2.88 in
73 mm

O .22 in
6 mm
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